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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
Project BOS Approval: March 15, 2016   (Agenda Item: 3-22) 
Start Advertisement: March 23, 2016
Addenda:  1 (3/31/2016)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 6, 2016 

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 9,069.20 9,069.20

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 38,000.00 38,000.00

4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

5 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 38,000.00 38,000.00

6 015602 PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 2 1,500.00 3,000.00 800.00 1,600.00

7 066578 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS EA 2 2,500.00 5,000.00 1,500.00 3,000.00

8 066565 RELOCATE SIGN EA 18 250.00 4,500.00 100.00 1,800.00

9 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 1 200.00 200.00 800.00 800.00

10 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,810 40.00 72,400.00 38.38 69,467.80

11 011901 SELECT NATIVE MATERIAL CY 300 40.00 12,000.00 52.50 15,750.00

12 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 910 45.00 40,950.00 42.50 38,675.00

13 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT TON 750 75.00 56,250.00 77.00 57,750.00

14 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 150 5.00 750.00 20.00 3,000.00

15 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 3,450 20.00 69,000.00 20.00 69,000.00

16 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 5 2,500.00 12,500.00 3,000.00 15,000.00

17 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 3,515 20.00 70,300.00 7.00 24,605.00

18 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 1,900 20.00 38,000.00 7.00 13,300.00

19 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 10 3,500.00 35,000.00 2,650.00 26,500.00

20 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 3 3,000.00 9,000.00 2,650.00 7,950.00

21 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 2,650.00 2,650.00

22 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 18,300 5.00 91,500.00 3.21 58,743.00

23 731502 MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) SQFT 150 10.00 1,500.00 12.00 1,800.00

24 150710 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 5,400 1.00 5,400.00 0.55 2,970.00

25 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,000 5.00 5,000.00 3.77 3,770.00

26 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 16,100 0.50 8,050.00 0.30 4,830.00

27 597401 PAINT CURB (2-COAT) LF 1,000 2.00 2,000.00 0.77 770.00

28 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 240 5.00 1,200.00 5.00 1,200.00

29 860601 FLASHING BEACON EA 2 15,000.00 30,000.00 19,000.00 38,000.00

30 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

650,000.00 595,000.00

PROJECT:
Pyrite Street, Sidewalk Improvement Project
Between Galena Street and Mission Boulevard
City of Jurupa Valley
Project No. C5-0081

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Hardy & Harper, Inc.

Santa Ana, CA 92705

TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 30
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
Project BOS Approval: March 15, 2016   (Agenda Item: 3-22) 
Start Advertisement: March 23, 2016
Addenda:  1 (3/31/2016)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 6, 2016 

PROJECT:
Pyrite Street, Sidewalk Improvement Project
Between Galena Street and Mission Boulevard
City of Jurupa Valley
Project No. C5-0081

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 16,000.00 16,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 9,600.00 9,600.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 6,500.00 6,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

5 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 21,748.00 21,748.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

6 015602 PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 2 800.00 1,600.00 500.00 1,000.00

7 066578 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS EA 2 1,600.00 3,200.00 300.00 600.00

8 066565 RELOCATE SIGN EA 18 110.00 1,980.00 250.00 4,500.00

9 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 1 380.00 380.00 200.00 200.00

10 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,810 62.00 112,220.00 34.92 63,205.20

11 011901 SELECT NATIVE MATERIAL CY 300 80.00 24,000.00 50.00 15,000.00

12 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 910 40.00 36,400.00 61.70 56,147.00

13 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT TON 750 91.00 68,250.00 130.00 97,500.00

14 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 150 27.00 4,050.00 16.67 2,500.50

15 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 3,450 18.00 62,100.00 26.49 91,390.50

16 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 5 500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 12,500.00

17 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 3,515 8.00 28,120.00 13.49 47,417.35

18 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 1,900 9.00 17,100.00 13.00 24,700.00

19 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 10 2,000.00 20,000.00 3,880.00 38,800.00

20 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 3 1,600.00 4,800.00 4,000.00 12,000.00

21 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 1 1,600.00 1,600.00 4,500.00 4,500.00

22 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 18,300 4.20 76,860.00 3.50 64,050.00

23 731502 MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) SQFT 150 6.00 900.00 6.00 900.00

24 150710 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 5,400 0.60 3,240.00 1.39 7,506.00

25 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,000 4.00 4,000.00 6.50 6,500.00

26 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 16,100 0.30 4,830.00 1.30 20,930.00

27 597401 PAINT CURB (2-COAT) LF 1,000 1.00 1,000.00 2.50 2,500.00

28 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 240 3.00 720.00 2.09 501.60

29 860601 FLASHING BEACON EA 2 14,600.00 29,200.00 250.00 500.00

30 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

598,898.00 624,848.15

2 3
Mamco Inc. dba Alabbasi Dalian Construction, Inc.
Perris, CA 92571 Bakersfield, CA 93305

TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 30
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
Project BOS Approval: March 15, 2016   (Agenda Item: 3-22) 
Start Advertisement: March 23, 2016
Addenda:  1 (3/31/2016)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 6, 2016 

PROJECT:
Pyrite Street, Sidewalk Improvement Project
Between Galena Street and Mission Boulevard
City of Jurupa Valley
Project No. C5-0081

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 8,300.00 8,300.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 33,200.00 33,200.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

5 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

6 015602 PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 2 770.00 1,540.00 1,300.00 2,600.00

7 066578 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS EA 2 2,760.00 5,520.00 5,000.00 10,000.00

8 066565 RELOCATE SIGN EA 18 105.00 1,890.00 105.00 1,890.00

9 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 1 230.00 230.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

10 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,810 49.00 88,690.00 77.00 139,370.00

11 011901 SELECT NATIVE MATERIAL CY 300 165.00 49,500.00 142.00 42,600.00

12 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 910 73.00 66,430.00 39.00 35,490.00

13 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT TON 750 132.00 99,000.00 70.00 52,500.00

14 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 150 15.00 2,250.00 20.00 3,000.00

15 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 3,450 24.20 83,490.00 24.00 82,800.00

16 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 5 820.00 4,100.00 900.00 4,500.00

17 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 3,515 7.00 24,605.00 9.65 33,919.75

18 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 1,900 7.00 13,300.00 9.65 18,335.00

19 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 10 2,500.00 25,000.00 3,200.00 32,000.00

20 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 3 760.00 2,280.00 2,000.00 6,000.00

21 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 1 1,750.00 1,750.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

22 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 18,300 4.00 73,200.00 4.50 82,350.00

23 731502 MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) SQFT 150 3.90 585.00 8.00 1,200.00

24 150710 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 5,400 0.55 2,970.00 0.55 2,970.00

25 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,000 3.70 3,700.00 3.60 3,600.00

26 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 16,100 0.27 4,347.00 0.27 4,347.00

27 597401 PAINT CURB (2-COAT) LF 1,000 0.73 730.00 0.70 700.00

28 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 240 2.85 684.00 2.80 672.00

29 860601 FLASHING BEACON EA 2 17,800.00 35,600.00 17,000.00 34,000.00

30 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

670,891.00 690,343.75

4 5
Hillcrest Contracting All American Asphalt
Corona, CA 92878 Corona, CA 92878 

TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 30
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
Project BOS Approval: March 15, 2016   (Agenda Item: 3-22) 
Start Advertisement: March 23, 2016
Addenda:  1 (3/31/2016)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 6, 2016 

PROJECT:
Pyrite Street, Sidewalk Improvement Project
Between Galena Street and Mission Boulevard
City of Jurupa Valley
Project No. C5-0081

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 7,675.00 7,675.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 4,281.00 4,281.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 5,496.00 5,496.00

4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,213.00 1,213.00

5 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 7,318.00 7,318.00

6 015602 PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 2 1,200.00 2,400.00 674.00 1,348.00

7 066578 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS EA 2 4,000.00 8,000.00 2,669.00 5,338.00

8 066565 RELOCATE SIGN EA 18 150.00 2,700.00 122.00 2,196.00

9 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 1 300.00 300.00 180.00 180.00

10 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,810 125.00 226,250.00 51.00 92,310.00

11 011901 SELECT NATIVE MATERIAL CY 300 45.00 13,500.00 134.00 40,200.00

12 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 910 45.00 40,950.00 56.00 50,960.00

13 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT TON 750 85.00 63,750.00 107.00 80,250.00

14 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 150 10.00 1,500.00 21.00 3,150.00

15 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 3,450 19.00 65,550.00 27.00 93,150.00

16 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 5 3,000.00 15,000.00 858.00 4,290.00

17 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 3,515 8.00 28,120.00 18.00 63,270.00

18 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 1,900 8.00 15,200.00 19.07 36,233.00

19 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 10 2,000.00 20,000.00 2,058.00 20,580.00

20 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 3 2,000.00 6,000.00 1,847.00 5,541.00

21 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,602.00 2,602.00

22 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 18,300 3.00 54,900.00 5.57 101,931.00

23 731502 MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) SQFT 150 10.00 1,500.00 13.50 2,025.00

24 150710 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 5,400 1.00 5,400.00 0.63 3,402.00

25 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,000 4.65 4,650.00 4.25 4,250.00

26 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 16,100 0.50 8,050.00 0.32 5,152.00

27 597401 PAINT CURB (2-COAT) LF 1,000 1.65 1,650.00 0.85 850.00

28 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 240 6.00 1,440.00 3.30 792.00

29 860601 FLASHING BEACON EA 2 20,000.00 40,000.00 20,527.00 41,054.00

30 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

708,310.00 717,037.00TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 30

6 7
EBS General Engineering, Inc. C.S.Lagacy Construction, Inc.
Corona, CA 92878 Pomona, CA 91766 
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
Project BOS Approval: March 15, 2016   (Agenda Item: 3-22) 
Start Advertisement: March 23, 2016
Addenda:  1 (3/31/2016)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 6, 2016 

PROJECT:
Pyrite Street, Sidewalk Improvement Project
Between Galena Street and Mission Boulevard
City of Jurupa Valley
Project No. C5-0081

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 124,587.75 124,587.75

4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

5 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 9,500.00 9,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

6 015602 PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 2 500.00 1,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00

7 066578 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS EA 2 2,500.00 5,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00

8 066565 RELOCATE SIGN EA 18 120.00 2,160.00 115.00 2,070.00

9 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 1 120.00 120.00 265.00 265.00

10 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,810 58.50 105,885.00 38.00 68,780.00

11 011901 SELECT NATIVE MATERIAL CY 300 118.00 35,400.00 65.00 19,500.00

12 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 910 80.00 72,800.00 52.00 47,320.00

13 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT TON 750 100.00 75,000.00 100.00 75,000.00

14 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 150 30.00 4,500.00 29.00 4,350.00

15 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 3,450 20.00 69,000.00 32.00 110,400.00

16 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 5 1,500.00 7,500.00 2,350.00 11,750.00

17 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 3,515 13.00 45,695.00 7.15 25,132.25

18 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 1,900 12.00 22,800.00 7.15 13,585.00

19 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 10 1,880.00 18,800.00 3,950.00 39,500.00

20 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 3 1,880.00 5,640.00 3,950.00 11,850.00

21 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 1 1,880.00 1,880.00 3,950.00 3,950.00

22 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 18,300 5.50 100,650.00 4.00 73,200.00

23 731502 MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) SQFT 150 5.50 825.00 17.50 2,625.00

24 150710 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 5,400 0.63 3,402.00 0.60 3,240.00

25 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,000 4.20 4,200.00 3.70 3,700.00

26 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 16,100 0.32 5,152.00 0.25 4,025.00

27 597401 PAINT CURB (2-COAT) LF 1,000 0.85 850.00 0.75 750.00

28 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 240 3.25 780.00 3.00 720.00

29 860601 FLASHING BEACON EA 2 22,000.00 44,000.00 17,500.00 35,000.00

30 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

727,539.00 764,300.00

8 9
IVL Contractors, Inc. Beador Construction Company
Rialto, CA 92377 Corona, CA 92883 

TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 30
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
Project BOS Approval: March 15, 2016   (Agenda Item: 3-22) 
Start Advertisement: March 23, 2016
Addenda:  1 (3/31/2016)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 6, 2016 

PROJECT:
Pyrite Street, Sidewalk Improvement Project
Between Galena Street and Mission Boulevard
City of Jurupa Valley
Project No. C5-0081

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00

4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00

5 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 62,000.00 62,000.00

6 015602 PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 2 1,700.00 3,400.00

7 066578 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS EA 2 1,800.00 3,600.00

8 066565 RELOCATE SIGN EA 18 150.00 2,700.00

9 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 1 200.00 200.00

10 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,810 55.00 99,550.00

11 011901 SELECT NATIVE MATERIAL CY 300 40.00 12,000.00

12 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 910 50.00 45,500.00

13 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT TON 750 95.00 71,250.00

14 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 150 25.00 3,750.00

15 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 3,450 38.00 131,100.00

16 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 5 1,500.00 7,500.00

17 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 3,515 12.00 42,180.00

18 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 1,900 15.00 28,500.00

19 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 10 2,500.00 25,000.00

20 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 3 2,650.00 7,950.00

21 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 1 2,500.00 2,500.00

22 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 18,300 5.00 91,500.00

23 731502 MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) SQFT 150 6.50 975.00

24 150710 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 5,400 0.70 3,780.00

25 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,000 4.25 4,250.00

26 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 16,100 0.35 5,635.00

27 597401 PAINT CURB (2-COAT) LF 1,000 0.90 900.00

28 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 240 3.50 840.00

29 860601 FLASHING BEACON EA 2 18,000.00 36,000.00

30 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00

777,560.00

10
R-JS General Construction
Riverside, CA 92501 

TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 30



Project:

Project Nos.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of work/ Bid Items
Cal Stripe, Inc.
Lic. No. 685387
DIR No. 1000001100

Striping
8,24-28

Sierra Pacific Electrical Contracting
Lic. No. 264048
DIR No. 1000004626

Flashing Beacon
29

Pyrite Street, Sidewalk Improvement Project
Between Galena Street and Mission Boulevard
City of Jurupa Valley

C5-0081

Subcontractors

Hardy & Harper, Inc.

PyriteStreet.Sidewalk:  SubContractors
Updated: 4/6/2016
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